MIST TMR25
RTD Temperature Transmitter
w /Hirschmann Plug
Rev. B-01052011
Product Features
• High accuracy
• Micro-Processor based design

Warmup : 30 seconds
Sensor Open Circuit : Upscale 24mA or Downscale
2.5mA ( for 4-20 mA output only )
RFI Effect : 1% of span or less
Temperature Effect : ± 0.002°C/°C
Amb. Operating Temp. : -40 ºC.....80 ºC ( -40 ºF....176 ºF )
Storage Temperature : -40 ºC.....80 ºC ( -40 ºF....176 ºF )
Housing Materials : 316SS
Wetted Materials : 316SS
Process Connection : 1/8” thru 1” NPT welded to probe
and adjustable. Others available.
Environmental Protection : Body IP65, NEMA 4X ( IEC529 )
Probe Length
“L”
1/4” Fixed Immersion 1/2” Fixed Immersion 1/4” Adjustable 1/2” Adjustable
2.5” TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-025-N10-F14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-025-N10-F12S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-025-N10-A14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-025-N10-A12S
4.5” TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-045-N10-F14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-045-N10-F12S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-045-N10-A14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-045-N10-A12S
6.0” TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-060-N10-F14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-060-N10-F12S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-060-N10-A14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-060-N10-A12S
10.0” TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-100-N10-F14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-100-N10-F12S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-100-N10-A14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-100-N10-A12S
12.0” TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-120-N10-F14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-120-N10-F12S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-120-N10-A14S TMR25-XX-LP-D-S-120-N10-A12S
Stock Items
XX = Temperature range, see BOX1
USA Patent No.:  7,223,014
CDN Patent No.:  2,561,570